
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
145 
115 

59 
138 

74 
65 
27 

153 
136 

42 
155 

15 
56 

5 
32 
33 
43 

102 
19 
95 

104 
90 
30 

3 
122 
132 

94 
97 
34 

125 
41 

101 
139 

12 
52 

152 
20 

Name 
NONNO Andrea 
TODARO Filippo 
KRSTEV Marjan 
BENIGNO Stefano 
MOSCA Matteo 
MEDRI Andrea 
CAPOBIANCO Francesco 
ONORATO Mattia 
DI NOTO Rosario 
DINI Simone 
SEGONI Lorenzo 
BEVEGNI Marco 
GUERRINI Andrea 
BAVA Luca 
CICONE Umberto Massimo 
CONGIU Roberto 
DRAGANI Gianluca 
ROTELLA Salvatore 
BORDA Luigi 
RACCHIUSA Salvatore 
CASAVECCHIA Mauro 
PIACENTI Roberto 
CASELLA Tiziano 
BARSOTTI Marco 
VIALE Damiano 
PALLINI Alessandro 
QUERIN Ivano 
RENDA Paolo 
CONTI Roberto 
FURIA Gianluca 
DIANINI Andrea 
ROTA Daniele 
BASSO Marco 
BELLUSCHI Marco 
GELLI Enrico 
SECCHI Diego 
BELLUSCHI Francesco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:05.324 
2:06.111 
2:06.608 
2:06.660 
2:07.096 
2:07.117 
2:07.223 
2:07.372 
2:07.970 
2:08.107 
2:08.131 
2:08.148 
2:08.629 
2:09.155 
2:09.465 
2:09.759 
2:09.776 
2:10.283 
2:10.775 
2:11.003 
2:11.514 
2:11.579 
2:11.582 
2:11.676 
2:11.925 
2:11.937 
2:12.913 
2:13.299 
2:13.918 
2:14.033 
2:14.098 
2:14.199 
2:14.358 
2:14.548 
2:16.434 
2:17.522 
2:17.647 

In 
3 
8 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
3 
8 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
7 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.787 
1.284 
1.336 
1.772 
1.793 
1.899 
2.048 
2.646 
2.783 
2.807 
2.824 
3.305 
3.831 
4.141 
4.435 
4.452 
4.959 
5.451 
5.679 
6.190 
6.255 
6.258 
6.352 
6.601 
6.613 
7.589 
7.975 
8.594 
8.709 
8.774 
8.875 
9.034 
9.224 

11.110 
12.198 
12.323 

Gap 

0.787 
0.497 
0.052 
0.436 
0.021 
0.106 
0.149 
0.598 
0.137 
0.024 
0.017 
0.481 
0.526 
0.310 
0.294 
0.017 
0.507 
0.492 
0.228 
0.511 
0.065 
0.003 
0.094 
0.249 
0.012 
0.976 
0.386 
0.619 
0.115 
0.065 
0.101 
0.159 
0.190 
1.886 
1.088 
0.125 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
5 
7 
8 
7 
6 
8 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
3 
7 
5 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/09/2024 12:19:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:59:58 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/09/2024 12:00 


